WERKSVERTRETUNGEN | GMEBH

Datenblatt

Pick-up Zinke - 1 Stk
02210030
Artikelnummer: 00402194

Produktmerkmale:

A = Lange

B = Breite

C = Windungsdurchmesser
D = Drahtstarke
Verpackungsmenge
Verpackungseinheit

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

WIAESVERTELTUNGEN | GMEBN

KEINE ABBILDUNG
VERFUGBAR

155 mm
62 mm
33 mm
5mm

Stk

07651/92144
inffo@hoggmbh.de
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